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Event Name Participant Status
MS White Basketball vs Virtus MS White Basketball Active
Tue  11/19/2024  4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS White Basketball @ Grace Prep MS White Basketball Active
Thu  11/21/2024  5:45 pm - 6:45 pm
Grace Prep
MS White Basketball vs Colleyville Covenant MS White Basketball Active
Mon  12/09/2024  4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS White Basketball vs Trinity Valley MS White Basketball Active
Fri  12/13/2024  4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS White Basketball @ ESD MS White Basketball Active
Thu  01/09/2025  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Episcopal School of Dallas
MS White Basketball @ Parish Tournament MS White Basketball Active
Sat  01/11/2025  TBD
Parish Episcopal School
MS White Basketball @ St. Mark's MS White Basketball Active
Tue  01/14/2025  5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
St. Mark's School of Texas
MS White Basketball vs Grace Prep MS White Basketball Active
Fri  01/17/2025  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS White Basketball vs THESA MS White Basketball Active
Tue  01/21/2025  TBD
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS White Basketball vs ESD MS White Basketball Active
Fri  01/24/2025  5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS White Basketball @ Trinity Valley MS White Basketball Active
Tue  01/28/2025  4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
Trinity Valley School
MS White Basketball vs FW Country Day MS White Basketball Active
Fri  01/31/2025  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Cistercian Preparatory School
MS White Basketball @ Oakridge MS White Basketball Active
Tue  02/04/2025  4:30 pm - 5:30 pm   
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Location
The Oakridge School


